advanced
performance
Modern design,
Thermo Scientific Orion
Pro Star Electrochemistry
Bench Meter Series
Featured models
The Orion Pro Star series offers a comprehensive

*Stirrer probe not included as standard accessory with all Orion Pro Star electrochemistry bench meters. Meters with one checkmark contain one stirrer probe input; meters with two checkmarks contain two stirrer probe inputs. Check instrument ordering information on
thermofisher.com for more details.
Meter model overview Ordering information
Choose from a selection of Orion Pro Star electrochemistry bench meters and meter kits offering
different parameter capabilities and testing options for various application requirements.
Description Cat. No.
Orion Pro Star PH211 pH/ORP bench meter with stand PSTAR2110
Orion Pro Star PH211 pH/ORP bench meter difficult sample kit PSTAR2114
Orion Pro Star PH211 pH/ORP bench meter standard kit PSTAR2115
Orion Pro Star PH211 pH/ORP bench meter durable kit PSTAR2116
Orion Pro Star PH211 pH/ORP bench meter low maintenance kit PSTAR2117
Orion Pro Star PH211 pH/ORP bench meter micro kit PSTAR2118
Orion Pro Star PH211 pH/ORP bench meter ORP kit PSTAR2119
Orion Pro Star EC212 conductivity bench meter with stand PSTAR2120
Orion Pro Star EC212 conductivity bench meter standard kit PSTAR2125
Orion Pro Star EC212 conductivity bench meter pure water kit PSTAR2126
Orion Pro Star DO213 dissolved oxygen bench meter with stand PSTAR2130
Orion Pro Star DO213 dissolved oxygen bench meter standard DO kit PSTAR2135
Orion Pro Star DO213 dissolved oxygen bench meter BOD kit PSTAR2136
Orion Pro Star DO213 dissolved oxygen bench meter optical DO kit PSTAR2137
Orion Pro Star PI214 pH/ion bench meter with stand PSTAR2140
Orion Pro Star PI214 pH/ion bench meter pH kit PSTAR2145
Orion Pro Star PI214 pH/ion bench meter ammonia kit PSTAR2146
Orion Pro Star PI214 pH/ion bench meter fluoride kit PSTAR2147
Orion Pro Star PI214 pH/ion bench meter sodium kit PSTAR2148
• Measure pH, mV or ORP
with temperature
• ±0.002 pH relative
accuracy across -2 to

800-369-5524
Meter model overview Ordering information
Choose from a selection of Orion Pro Star electrochemistry bench meters and meter kits offering
different parameter capabilities and testing options for various application requirements.
Description Cat. No.
Orion Pro Star PC215 pH/ion and conductivity bench meter with stand PSTAR2150
Orion Pro Star PC215 pH/ion and conductivity bench meter standard kit PSTAR2155
Orion Pro Star PC215 pH/ion and conductivity bench meter pure water kit PSTAR2156
Orion Pro Star PD216 pH/ion and DO bench meter with stand PSTAR2160
Orion Pro Star PD216 pH/ion and DO bench meter standard pH and DO kit PSTAR2165
Orion Pro Star PD216 pH/ion and DO bench meter pH and BOD kit PSTAR2166
Orion Pro Star PD216 pH/ion and DO bench meter pH and optical DO kit PSTAR2167
Orion Pro Star PI217 dual channel pH/ion bench meter with stand PSTAR2170
Orion Pro Star PI217 dual channel pH/ion bench meter standard pH kit PSTAR2175
Orion Pro Star PI217 dual channel pH/ion bench meter durable pH kit PSTAR2176
Orion Pro Star PI217 dual channel pH/ion bench meter pH and ammonia kit PSTAR2177
Orion Pro Star PI217 dual channel pH/ion bench meter pH and fluoride kit PSTAR2178
Orion Pro Star PI217 dual channel pH/ion bench meter pH and sodium kit PSTAR2179
Orion Pro Star MP218 pH/ion, conductivity and DO bench meter with stand PSTAR2180
Orion Pro Star MP218 pH/ion, conductivity and DO bench meter pH, conductivity
and DO kit PSTAR2185
Orion Pro Star MP218 pH/ion, conductivity and DO bench meter pH, conductivity
and optical DO kit PSTAR2186
Orion Pro Star MP218 pH/ion, conductivity and DO bench meter
pH and conductivity kit PSTAR2187
• Measure pH, mV, ORP
or ion concentration with
temperature on channel 1
• Measure conductivity,